LARGE FORMAT TILES TOOLSHeadquarter: Via R. Dalla Costa 300/A  Registered Office: Via Dei Tipografi 11  41122 Modena  Italy  tel. +39 059 280888  info@raimondispa.com  raimondispa.com
SINCE 1974 INNOVATIONS FOR
THE TILE SETTING PROFESSIONALTECHNICAL PARTNER TECHNICAL PARTNERSUPPORTING MEMBER SUPPORTING MEMBER SUPPORTING MEMBER
C
ov
er
 i
n

M14
• –
20 mm
0.79”
16 mm
0.63”
16 mm
0.63”
4,1 Kg
9 lbs
39x39x h14 cm
15 3/8”x15 3/8”x h 5 1/2”
4,7 Kg
10.3 lbs433PWROHUSD 1 8050532012240 5/8”-11
 Part No. Description Profile
179CCT125 1 8024648075703 Turbo diamond disc Ø 125 mm – 5” (f 22,2 mm) - included –  125 mm 5” – • •
179FLEX006SE 1 8024648094834 Shaping wheel for 1/2 bullnose 120 mm 4 3/4” 6 mm  1/4” • •
179FLEX010SE 1 8024648087171 Shaping wheel for 1/2 bullnose 120 mm 4 3/4” 10 mm 3/8” • •
179FLEX012SE 1 8050532010970 Shaping wheel for 1/2 bullnose 120 mm 4 3/4” 12 mm 1/2” • •
179FLEX45SE 1 8050532010987 Shaping wheel for 45° profile (jolly) 120 mm 4 3/4” – – • •
179FLEX45SERF 1 8050532011267 Finishing wheel for 45° profile (jolly) 120 mm 4 3/4” – – • •
90° 45° 180°
433PWROH
Angle grinder not included 179FLEX006SE 179FLEX010SE 179FLEX012SE
179CCT125

miter cut (entrance, slab side, exit) to guarantee both optimal results and maximum ergonomics.
• Cutting depth adjustment: by adjusting the dedicated knobs, it is possible to determine the amount
of material to be removed (farther or closer to tile glaze). Once the adjustment is set, it stays for
any tiles/slabs thicknesses.
• Blade tilt adjustment: by acting onto dedicated screw, blade can be tilted to prevent its rear chip-
ping the edge of tiles/slabs.
• Suitable with almost all angle grinders with power between 600-1100W.
• Available for grinders with M14 arbor attachment (art. 433BCOH EU) and for angle grinders with
5/8 ‘’ - 11 arbor attachment (art. 433BCOH US).
• It can be either used dry (with a dust extractor) or with water (with kit for wet cut art.433PWW
A).
• It comes supplied with: Ø 115 (4 1/2”) “Cross-Turbo” blade, use and maintenance manual.
DIAMOND BLADES
SPECIFICATIONS AND VERSIONS
Part No. Description
179CCL115 1 8050532012110 Diamond disc “Cross” (f 22,2 mm) - included 115 mm 4 1/2” • •
179CCT125 1 8024648075703 Turbo diamond disc Ø 125 mm – 5” (f 22,2 mm) 125 mm 5” • •
179CCL115
433BCOH
Angle grinder not included

• To finish the edges of tiles / slabs after cutting. • Available grains 60 and 200.
DIAMOND PADS FOR EDGE AND SIDE FINISHING / POLISHING
• Use on angle grinder RPM: min 1.800 / MAX 4.000
 185DAL01A 8024648079862 2 ”Closer” dispdevice to accost tiles/slabs with stain-free-rubber suction cup 4 Kg 8.8 lbs 58x20xh 25 cm 19 5/8”x8”x10” 8,2 Kg 18 lbs
 227D060 8024648077578 5 Diamond pad 55x90 mm grain 60 60 55x90 mm 2 1/8”x3 1/2” 10 gr 0.35 oz 55 gr 1.9 oz
 227D200 8024648077585 5 Diamond pad 55x90 mm grain 200 200
OTHER TOOLS FOR LARGE FORMAT TILES
Description
Description
Description
 Part No.
  Part No.
 Part No.
PACKAGE
274FDGP50 8050532006713 1 Kit of 7 diamond pads  for porcelain Ø 100 -
274FD100G0050 8024648097293 5 Diamond pad grain 50 – Ø 100 gr.50
274FD100G0100 8024648081933 5 Diamond pad grain 100  – Ø 100 gr.100
274FD100G0200 8024648081940 5 Diamond pad graingrana 200  – Ø 100  gr.200
274FD100G0400 8024648081957 5 Diamond pad grain 400  – Ø 100  gr.400
274FD100G0800 8024648081964 5 Diamond pad grain 800  – Ø 100  gr.800
274FD100G1500 8024648081971 5 Diamond pad grain 1500 – Ø 100  gr.1500
274FD100G3000 8024648081988 5 Diamond pad grain 3000 – Ø 100  gr.3000
274CV100G80  8024648015648  5  Zirconium abrasive disc with Velcro attachment grain 80 – Ø 115  gr.80
274FD100A 8024648081506 1 Pad with velcro Ø 100 mm - 14MA attachtment   – Ø 100 –
Material
GRANA
DIAMANTE
GRANA

274FD100G3000
80 gr 2.8 oz
50 gr 1.8 oz
50 gr 1.8 oz
50 gr 1.8 oz
50 gr 1.8 oz
50 gr 1.8 oz
50 gr 1.8 oz
50 gr 1.8 oz
50 gr 1.8 oz
60 gr 2.1 oz
274FD100A
ANTI-MACCHIAANTI-MACCHIA
NEW NEW
Part No. Description
274FDLAM060 8050532012417 5 Lamellar disc grain  60 • • 90 gr
3.1 oz
– – – –
274FDLAM200 8050532012950 5 Lamellar disc grain  200 • • – – – –
NEW
NEW
–             •
–             •

 T
ILE
S
TO
O
LS
raimondispa.com
1 42 85°(75°) 3
5°-10°
  Part No.   Description
Ø
FRESE
Ø
MAX
THICKNESS181U100 8024648068514 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 100 mm 4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U090 8024648068507 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 90 mm 3 1/2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U075 8024648068491 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 75 mm 3” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U070 8024648073525 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 70 mm 2 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U065 8024648073518 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 65 mm 2 9/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U060 8024648073501 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 60 mm 2 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U055 8024648076748 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 55 mm 2 3/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U050 8024648068484 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 50 mm 2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U045 8024648068477 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 45 mm 1 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U040 8024648073334 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 40 mm 1 5/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U035 8024648068460 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 35 mm 1 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U030 8024648076731 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 30 mm 1 3/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U025 8024648068453 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 25 mm 1” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U020 8024648068446 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 20 mm 3/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U012 8024648068439 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 12 mm 1/2” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U010 8024648068422 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 10 mm 3/8” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U008 8024648068415 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 8 mm 5/16” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U006 8024648068408 1 “humid use” diamond bits (for cordless and standard drills) 6 mm 1/4” 22 mm 7/8” 16x12xh 5 cm 6 1/4”x4 3/4”xh 2”
181U100 181U090 181U075 181U050 181U045 181U035 181U025
181U020 181U010181U012 181U008 181U006